Survey Results

http://www .surveymonkey.convsr.aspx?sm=yfLO9zF5Y 2fHLV6flg6L...

Page:

1. Which topic do you think ProCon.org should cover in 2009?

1. Cell Phones - Are they safe?

2. Cuba - Should the US continue its
embargo?

3. Dieting - Do diets work?

4. Drinking Age - Should it be
lowered to age 18 (the legal voting
age and minimum age for military
service)?

5. Genetic Engineering - Does it have
a net benefit for the United States?

6. Health Care - Should we have a
national system?

7. International Criminal Court -
Should the US join this independent
court that tries persons accused of
genocide, crimes against humanity,
and war crimes?

8. Monogamy - Is it natural?

9. National Service - Should the US
require some type of military or civil
service?

10. Social Networking - Are sites like
MySpace, Facebook, etc. good for
America?

DDD

==

Response
Percent

12.0%

5.5%

6.2%

16.1%

6.8%

21.0%

8.5%

7.3%

4.1%

12.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

74

34

38

99

42

129

52

45

25

77

615

1 of2

3/30/2009 7:54 AM




Survey Results http://www .surveymonkey.convsr.aspx?sm=yfLO9zF5Y 2fHLV6flg6L...

2 of 2 3/30/2009 7:54 AM



