Page:

1. Which topic do you think ProCon.org should cover in 2009?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
1. Cell Phones - Are they safe?		12.0%	74
Cuba - Should the US continue its embargo?		5.5%	34
3. Dieting - Do diets work?		6.2%	38
4. Drinking Age - Should it be lowered to age 18 (the legal voting age and minimum age for military service)?		16.1%	99
5. Genetic Engineering - Does it have a net benefit for the United States?		6.8%	42
6. Health Care - Should we have a national system?		21.0%	129
7. International Criminal Court - Should the US join this independent court that tries persons accused of genocide, crimes against humanity, and war crimes?		8.5%	52
8. Monogamy - Is it natural?		7.3%	45
9. National Service - Should the US require some type of military or civil service?		4.1%	25
10. Social Networking - Are sites like MySpace, Facebook, etc. good for America?		12.5%	77
	answer	red question	615
	skipped question		0

1 of 2 3/30/2009 7:54 AM

2 of 2